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A008
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A067

A071

Al111

A140

A168

Al175

A195

A208

A210

A214

A220

A221

A222

A223

A226

A240

A246

A250

A253

A254

A255

A257

A262

A269

A270

A273

A274

A275

A276

A277

A291

A292

A293

A294

A295

A296

A299

A316

BOOO

B013

On BBKA module lists

Name

Beginners and Basic Assessment
The practical bee guide

ABC and XYZ of bee culture

A manual of beekeeping

Teach yourself beekeeping

The art of beekeeping

500 answers to bee questions
Beekeeping tips and topics

ABC & XYZ of bee culture
Beekeeping study notes - Basic
Practical beekeeping

Practical beekeeping

The beekeepers manual

Discovering beekeeping

Bees and beekeeping

Keeping honeybees

Principles of practical beekeeping
The honey files: a bees life

The Collins beekeeping bible
Mastering the art of beekeeping V2
Keeping bees - looking after a apiary
Keeping bees and making honey
Beekeeping study notes - Basic

Get started in beekeeping

A manual of beekeeping 2nd Edn
Beekeeping for beginners and others
The complete handbook of beekeeping
Principles of practical beekeeping
Keeping bees - looking after a apiary
Keeping bees - looking after a apiary
Keeping bees - looking after a apiary
Honey bee inside out

Honey Bees around and about

The BBKA Guide to beekeeping

The BBKA Guide to beekeeping
Haynes bee manual

Haynes bee manual

Beekeeping - a practical guide
Practical beekeeping

Beekeeping study notes - Basic
Notes for new beekeepers

Colony Management (Module 1), General and Advance
The hive and the honeybee



BO15 A modern bee farm

BO51 The ventilation of bee hives

B068 The skyscaper hive

B0O80O Swarm control survey

B099 Modern beefarm, its economic management
B120 Skeps and their history

B163 The observation hive

B241 Natural beekeeping

B280 Teaching Apiary: a brilliant resource

C000 Produce of the Hive (Module 2), Forage, Show Judge, H
C021 Producing, preparing, exhibiting and judging bee produce
C023 British Bee Plants

C028 Honeycraft

C029 Honeycraft

C031 Honey production in the British Isles

co43 Insect pollination of crops

C079 New favourite honey recipes

C088 Nectar producing plants and their pollen
C093 Flower and the bee

C127 Honey marketing

C139 About honey

Clel Honey and health

C166 Honey: its extraction showing and sale

C169 Beeswax

Cc181 The bathroom chemist

C182 The self apothecary

C183 The natural soap maker

Cc184 The art of making melt and our soaps
C185 The soap rebutcher - liquid soaps

C186 Household cleaners

C187 Animal lovers cookbook

C188 Traditional American recipes

C193 Robbing the bees

C194 How do bees make honey/

C204 Maid holistic

C209 Home honey production

C213 The beekeepers garden

C225 Honey a culinary natural teachnig module
C227 Recipes

C230 Honey and its many health benefits

C234 A modern beekeeper

C239 Keeping bees

C245 The bee friendly garden

C251 Mead and Honey wines: a comprehensive guide

C252 Heather Honey: a comprehensive guide




C266

C267

C281

C282

C283

C284

C285

C286

C287

C288

D000

D036

D249

D278

D289

D290

EOO0O

£E024

EO41

EO50

EO55

E062

EO072

EO73

E104

E122

E131

E149

E154

E172

E174

E190

E215

E217

E228

E229

E238

E247

E265

E272

FO00

F097

F157

F279

G000

Honey and its many health benefits

Bees at the bottom of the garden

The Beeswax Workshop

Honey Potions

Beehive alchemy

Beauty and the bees

Beauty and the bees

Making and selling cosmetics

Making and selling cosmetics

Honey show classes

Pests and Diseases (Module 3), Bee Health Certificate
Diseases of Bees

The new varroa handbook

Healthy Bees are Happy Bees

Varroa management

Varroa management

Bee Behaviour, other types of bees (Module 6,8)
The behaviour and physiology of bees

Behaviour & socaial life of the honeybee

The behaviour of bees

Bees and wasps

Wild bees, wasps and ants

The honey bee

The honey bee

The dancing bees

Pheromones of social bees

Bees their vision, chemical senses and language
A book of bees

Bees

A fieldguide to the bumblebees of GB

Life in a colony

Beeing: life, motherhood and honeybees

Bees their vision, chemical senses and language
The dancing bees

The world of the honeybee

Bee

Bumblebees

The golden throng

The life of the bee

Honeybee democracy

Queen Rearing (Module 7), Certificate in Bee Breeding
Practical queen rearing

Rearing Queen honey bees

Queen Bee: biology rearing and breeding

Bee Biology (Module 5) and Microscopy



G019

G081

G096

G106

G160

G191

G192

G248

G271

G297

HOOO

HOO1

H002

HO04

HO06

HOO07

HO12

HO15

HO16

HO17

HO38

HO40

HO48

HO052

HO57

HO61

HO70

HO87

HO90

H103

H105

H110

H130

H155

H156

H158

H216

H256

H259

H261

H263

H264

H268

The anatomy, physiology and antural history of the honey bee
Practical bee anatomy

Intelligent use of the microscope

Pollen grains

The practical bee guide

Honey Identification

Pollen ID for beekeepers

A honeybee heart ahs five openings

The practical bee guide 11th edition

The biology of the honey bee

Historic Knowledge, old books of note (Module 8)
Beekeeping for recreation and profit
Beekeeping practice

Beekeeping

The practical bee guide

The practical bee guide

The philosophy and practice of beekeeping
A modern bee farm

The art of beekeeping

The art of beekeeping

Beekeeper

Beekeeper's Folly

Beekeeping up to date

The bee craftsman

The lore of the honeybee

Beekeeping in antiquity

Beekeeping for beginners

Blazing the trail

Advanced bee culture

Practical beekeeping

The story of the hive

Principles of practical beekeeping

About bees and honey

Sweetness and light the mysterious history of the honey bee
Principles of practical beekeeping

The spell of the honey bee

The bee craftsman

A manual of beekeeping

The golden throng

Practical beekeeping and honey production
The Beekeeper's guide

Honeycraft in theory and practice
Sweetness and light the mysterious history of the honey bee



